                                              LED Round Disk Light
	                                                                   		 									                         RDL Series
Gl baLux
LIGHTING
122 W W W. G L O B A L U X L I G H T I N G . C O M
LED Residential
      High Performance Design Can Customize
To Your Environment

for more information.
Warranty
Ordering Information
Electrical
  Quick Ship
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Series
RDL
LED Round Low
Profile Flush
Equipped standard with 120V 10-100% dimming
driver.
Installation
Designed for mounting on 3" or 4” electrical J-Box.
10 120D
Diameter Rated Wattage Driver Type
120D- 120V Dimming,
Dims to 10%
277- 277V²
9
CRI
9   90+ CRI
Color Temp
30   3000 K²
40   4000 K²
RDL Series
30
12-12” ¹
Finish
BL- Black
BN- Brushed Nickel
BN
5” Housing
WH- White
Example: RDL-5-10-120D-930-BN
RDL-5-10-120D-930-WH
RDL-7-15-120D-930-WH
RDL-12-22-120D-930-WH
5-5” ²
7- 7” ²
15- 15W, 1050 Lumens²
12” Housing
10W, 580 Lumens
7” Housing
5” Housing
10- 10W, 580 Lumens²
7” Housing
22- 22W, 1400 Lumens²
15W, 1050 Lumens
12” Housing
22W, 1400  Lumens
Options and Accessories
Trim- RDL-7-BN 7" Nickel Trim
Trim- RDL-7-BL 7" Black Trim
Trim- RDL-12-BN  12" Nickel Trim
Trim-RDL-12-BL   12" Black Trim
Trim- RDL-5-BN 5" Nickel Trim
Trim- RDL-5-BL 5" Black Trim
ORB- Oil rubbed
Bronze
1 Made to order items. Minimum 90 day lead time. Minimum 500 order quantity.
2  Energy star listed
EM-RDL-7-WH   7" Emergency Battery
EMBX-RDL-7-WH   7" Blank Box for EM
124 W W W. G L O B A L U X L I G H T I N G . C O M
LED Residential
﻿
 Emergency Battery